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(+351) 924 216 004
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‘We only accept card payment over 10 euros If you have any allergies or food intolerance
please inform us immediately. No dish, food or drink, including cover charge, may \ [
CIu

be charged if not requested by the customer or is unusable.Decree-Law No 10/2015 of
01/16/2015 - Article 135.°-n.°3 All prices include VAT in force



Cale e chas

Coffees and Teas

CAFE | COFEEE

Expresso

Expresso Macchiato
Abatanado

Duplo

Café com Leite
Galao

Cappuccino

Moka

Chocolate Quente
Ice Coffee Latte

Ice Coffee Americano

EXTRA

Single Expresso
Expresso Macchiato
Americano

Double Expresso
White Coffee

Latte

Cappuccino

Moka

Hot Chocolate

Ice Coffee Latte

Ice Coffee Americano

Banilha, Chocolate, Caramelo | Vanilla, Chocolate,

Caramel, Leite | Milk

CHA | TEAS

Preto
Verde
Menta
Camomila
Earl Grey

EXTRA : Tea bag
Cha de Menta Fresca
Selecao de Chas Premium

Camomile & Lavander
Smokey Earl Grey

Portugues Bergamot & Earl Grey

Iranian Isfahan

Green Tea Mango

Rooibos Paradise
Milky Oolong
Jasmin Phoenix Eyes
Japanese Genmaicha

DUMOS Frescos

Black
Green
Peppermint
Camomile
Earl Grey

Fresh Mint Tea
Selection of Premium Teas

Camomile & Lavander
Smokey Earl Grey

IERELIGEREN
Green Tea Mango
Rooibos Paradise
Milky Oolong
Jasmin Phoenix Eyes
Japanese Genmaicha

& Batidos

Fresh Juice & Milkshake

SUMOS NATURAIS | FRUIT JUICES

SUMO DE LARANJA
Espremido na hora | fresh

ENERGY

squeezed

Ananas, Menta e Gengibre | Pineapple, Mint and Ginger

DETOX

Cenoura, Maga, Limao, Laranja e Gengibre |
Carrot, Apple, Lemon, Orange and Ginger

GREEN MOOD

Espinafre, Salsa, Pepino, Limao e Péra |

Spinach, Parsley, Cucumb

ANTIOXIDANT

er and Pear

Morango, Mirtilo, Framboesa e Arando |
Strawberry, Raspberry and Cranberry

BAUNILHA / CHOCOLATE | Vanilla | Chocolate
MORANGO / BANANA | Strawberry | Banana

OREO E BAUNILHA | Ore
CAFE | COFEE

o and Vanilla

spikes.pt

Portugues Bergamot & Earl Grey

€2.00
€2.50
€4.00
€4.00
€4.00
€4.50
€4.50
€4.50
€4.50
€6.50
€6.50

€1.00
€0.50

€4.50
€4.50
€4.50
€4.50
€4.50

€1.50

€4.50
€9.00

€6.00

€8.50

€8.50

€8.50

€8.50

€9.50
€9.50
€9.50
€9.50

Descoberta matinal

Morning Discoveries

INGLES | ENGLISH

Ovo Estrelado, Salsicha, Feijao, Tomate,Cogumelos, Bacon, Hash Brown e Torrada
Fried Eggs, Sausage, Baked Beans, Tomatoes Mushrooms, Bacon, Hash Brown, Toast

SELEGCAO DE PAO | BREAD SELECTION

Bolinha de Pao, Baguete de Cereais, Croissant Pao Chocolate, Compota, Mel e Manteiga
Roll Bread, Cereals Baguette, Croissant and ‘Pain au Chocolat’ Jam, Honey and Butter

IOGURTE & GRANOLA | YOGHURT & GRANOLA

Frutos Vermelhos, Banana e Mel do Algarve
Red Fruits, Banana and Algarve Honey

BRIOCHE FRANCESA | BRIOCHE FRENCH TOAST

Frutos Vermelhos e Iogurte Grego
Red Fruit Jam and Natural Yoghurt

PANQUECAS DE AVEIA | OAT PANCAKES

Morangos, Mirtilos, Framboesa, Banana, logurte e Mel do Algarve
Strawberries, Blueberries, Raspberries, Banana, Yoghurt and Algarve Honey

PANQUECA COM BACON E OVO ESTRELADO |
BACON AND FRIED EGGS PANCAKES

EXTRA : Maple Syrup

OVOS | EGGS

OVOS MEXIDOS COM SALMAO FUMADO |
SCRAMBLED EGGS WITH SALMON

Tosta de Pao Integral com Sementes Abacate, Ovo Mexido e Salmao Fumado
Homemade Whole Bread Toast with Seeds, Avocado, Scrambled eggs and Smoked Salmon

OMELETE SIMPLES COM TOSTA | PLAIN OMELETTE WITH TOAST
Bolinha de Pao, Baguete de Cereais, Croissant Pao Chocolate, Compota, Mel e Manteiga
Roll Bread, Cereals Baguette, Croissant and ‘Pain au Chocolat’ Jam, Honey and Butter

EXTRA :
Queijo [ Flambre | Cheese | Ham
Abacate | Bacon | Cogumelos | Avocato | Streaky Bacon | Mushroom

TOAST | TOSTIES

TOSTAS DE FIAMBRE OU QUEIJO | HAM OR CHEESE TOASTIE

TOSTA MISTA | HAM OR CHEESE TOASTIE

TOSTA DE BACON E QUEIJO | BACON AND CHEESE TOASTIE

TOSTA DE BACON E OVO MEXIDO | BACON AND SCRAMBLED EGG TOASTIE

SANDES em baguete | C O LD SANDWI CHES in baguette

QUEIJO OU FIAMBRE | CHEESE OR HAM
BACON

MISTA | HAM AND CHEESE

BAGUETTE DE FRANGO | CHICKEN BAGUETTE

Tomate, Alface e Maionese | Tomato, Lettuce and Mayonnaise

BAGUETE DE ATUM | TUNA BAGUETTE

Atum, Ovo, Pepino, Alface e Maionese | Tuna, Egg, Cucumber, Lettuce and Mayonnaise

€16

€7.90

€9,50

€11.00

€10.00

€12.00

€0.90

€14.50

€9.50

€2.50

€7.90
€9,50
€11.00

€10.00

€6.00

€7.00
€7.50

€8.50

€8.50

PEQUENO ALMOCO CRIANCA | BREAKFAST CHILDREN

PANQUECA SIMPLES com mel do Algarve | PLAIN PANCAKE with Algarve’s Honey
TOSTA FRANCESA COM NUTELA | NUTELA FRENCH TOAST
OVO MEXIDO COM TOSTA | SCRAMBLED EGGS TOAST

EXTRA : Nutela | Fruta fresca | logurte Grego | Nutela | Fresh Fruit | Greek yogurt

spikes.pt
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Cale e chas

Coffees and Teas

CAFE | COFEEE

Expresso

Expresso Macchiato
Abatanado

Duplo

Café com Leite
Galao

Cappuccino

Moka

Chocolate Quente
Ice Coffee Latte

Ice Coffee Americano

EXTRA

Single Expresso
Expresso Macchiato
Americano

Double Expresso
White Coffee

Latte

Cappuccino

Moka

Hot Chocolate

Ice Coffee Latte

Ice Coffee Americano

Banilha, Chocolate, Caramelo | Vanilla, Chocolate,

Caramel, Leite | Milk

CHA | TEAS

Preto
Verde
Menta
Camomila
Earl Grey

EXTRA : Tea bag
Cha de Menta Fresca
Selecao de Chas Premium

Camomile & Lavander
Smokey Earl Grey

Portugues Bergamot & Earl Grey

Iranian Isfahan

Green Tea Mango

Rooibos Paradise
Milky Oolong
Jasmin Phoenix Eyes
Japanese Genmaicha

DUMOS Frescos

Black
Green
Peppermint
Camomile
Earl Grey

Fresh Mint Tea
Selection of Premium Teas

Camomile & Lavander
Smokey Earl Grey

IERELIGEREN
Green Tea Mango
Rooibos Paradise
Milky Oolong
Jasmin Phoenix Eyes
Japanese Genmaicha

& Batidos

Fresh Juice & Milkshake

SUMOS NATURAIS | FRUIT JUICES

SUMO DE LARANJA
Espremido na hora | fresh

ENERGY

squeezed

Ananas, Menta e Gengibre | Pineapple, Mint and Ginger

DETOX

Cenoura, Maga, Limao, Laranja e Gengibre |
Carrot, Apple, Lemon, Orange and Ginger

GREEN MOOD

Espinafre, Salsa, Pepino, Limao e Péra |

Spinach, Parsley, Cucumb

ANTIOXIDANT

er and Pear

Morango, Mirtilo, Framboesa e Arando |
Strawberry, Raspberry and Cranberry

BAUNILHA / CHOCOLATE | Vanilla | Chocolate
MORANGO / BANANA | Strawberry | Banana

OREO E BAUNILHA | Ore
CAFE | COFEE

o and Vanilla
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Portugues Bergamot & Earl Grey

€2.00
€2.50
€4.00
€4.00
€4.00
€4.50
€4.50
€4.50
€4.50
€6.50
€6.50

€1.00
€0.50

€4.50
€4.50
€4.50
€4.50
€4.50

€1.50

€4.50
€9.00

€6.00

€8.50

€8.50

€8.50

€8.50

€9.50
€9.50
€9.50
€9.50

Descoberta matinal

Morning Discoveries

INGLES | ENGLISH

Ovo Estrelado, Salsicha, Feijao, Tomate,Cogumelos, Bacon, Hash Brown e Torrada
Fried Eggs, Sausage, Baked Beans, Tomatoes Mushrooms, Bacon, Hash Brown, Toast

SELEGCAO DE PAO | BREAD SELECTION

Bolinha de Pao, Baguete de Cereais, Croissant Pao Chocolate, Compota, Mel e Manteiga
Roll Bread, Cereals Baguette, Croissant and ‘Pain au Chocolat’ Jam, Honey and Butter

IOGURTE & GRANOLA | YOGHURT & GRANOLA

Frutos Vermelhos, Banana e Mel do Algarve
Red Fruits, Banana and Algarve Honey

BRIOCHE FRANCESA | BRIOCHE FRENCH TOAST

Frutos Vermelhos e Iogurte Grego
Red Fruit Jam and Natural Yoghurt

PANQUECAS DE AVEIA | OAT PANCAKES

Morangos, Mirtilos, Framboesa, Banana, logurte e Mel do Algarve
Strawberries, Blueberries, Raspberries, Banana, Yoghurt and Algarve Honey

PANQUECA COM BACON E OVO ESTRELADO |
BACON AND FRIED EGGS PANCAKES

EXTRA : Maple Syrup

OVOS | EGGS

OVOS MEXIDOS COM SALMAO FUMADO |
SCRAMBLED EGGS WITH SALMON

Tosta de Pao Integral com Sementes Abacate, Ovo Mexido e Salmao Fumado
Homemade Whole Bread Toast with Seeds, Avocado, Scrambled eggs and Smoked Salmon

OMELETE SIMPLES COM TOSTA | PLAIN OMELETTE WITH TOAST
Bolinha de Pao, Baguete de Cereais, Croissant Pao Chocolate, Compota, Mel e Manteiga
Roll Bread, Cereals Baguette, Croissant and ‘Pain au Chocolat’ Jam, Honey and Butter

EXTRA :
Queijo [ Flambre | Cheese | Ham
Abacate | Bacon | Cogumelos | Avocato | Streaky Bacon | Mushroom

TOAST | TOSTIES

TOSTAS DE FIAMBRE OU QUEIJO | HAM OR CHEESE TOASTIE

TOSTA MISTA | HAM OR CHEESE TOASTIE

TOSTA DE BACON E QUEIJO | BACON AND CHEESE TOASTIE

TOSTA DE BACON E OVO MEXIDO | BACON AND SCRAMBLED EGG TOASTIE

SANDES em baguete | C O LD SANDWI CHES in baguette

QUEIJO OU FIAMBRE | CHEESE OR HAM
BACON

MISTA | HAM AND CHEESE

BAGUETTE DE FRANGO | CHICKEN BAGUETTE

Tomate, Alface e Maionese | Tomato, Lettuce and Mayonnaise

BAGUETE DE ATUM | TUNA BAGUETTE

Atum, Ovo, Pepino, Alface e Maionese | Tuna, Egg, Cucumber, Lettuce and Mayonnaise

€16

€7.90

€9,50

€11.00

€10.00

€12.00

€0.90

€14.50

€9.50

€2.50

€7.90
€9,50
€11.00

€10.00

€6.00

€7.00
€7.50

€8.50

€8.50

PEQUENO ALMOCO CRIANCA | BREAKFAST CHILDREN

PANQUECA SIMPLES com mel do Algarve | PLAIN PANCAKE with Algarve’s Honey
TOSTA FRANCESA COM NUTELA | NUTELA FRENCH TOAST
OVO MEXIDO COM TOSTA | SCRAMBLED EGGS TOAST

EXTRA : Nutela | Fruta fresca | logurte Grego | Nutela | Fresh Fruit | Greek yogurt
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€6.50

€7.00

€7.00

€1.50




