

SPIKES

RESTAURANT | COCKTAIL BAR | LOUNGE

FINE CUISINE
& Signature Cocktails



spikes.pt



For Reservations & Events
(+351) 924 216 004
reservationspikes@gmail.com

Spikes, Parque do Golfe, Av. do Mar, 8135-034, Almancil

We only accept card payment over 10 euros. If you have any allergies or food intolerance please inform us immediately. No dish, food or drink, including cover charge, may be charged if not requested by the customer or is unusable. Decree-Law No 10/2015 of 01/16/2015 - Article 135.º-n.º3 All prices include VAT in force

SPIKES

RESTAURANT | COCKTAIL BAR | LOUNGE

BREAKFAST
Menu

Café e chás

Coffees and Teas

CAFÉ | COFFEE

Expresso	Single Expresso	€ 2.00
Expresso Macchiato	Expresso Macchiato	€ 2.50
Abatanado	Americano	€ 4.00
Duplo	Double Expresso	€ 4.00
Café com Leite	White Coffee	€ 4.00
Galão	Latte	€ 4.50
Cappuccino	Cappuccino	€ 4.50
Moka	Moka	€ 4.50
Chocolate Quente	Hot Chocolate	€ 6.50
Ice Coffee Latte	Ice Coffee Latte	€ 6.50
Ice Coffee Americano	Ice Coffee Americano	€ 6.50

EXTRA

Banilha, Chocolate, Caramelo | Vanilla, Chocolate, Caramel, Leite | Milk

CHÁ | TEAS

Preto	Black	€ 4.50
Verde	Green	€ 4.50
Menta	Peppermint	€ 4.50
Camomila	Camomile	€ 4.50
Earl Grey	Earl Grey	€ 4.50

EXTRA : Tea bag

Chá de Menta Fresca	Fresh Mint Tea	€ 4.50
Seleção de Chás Premium	Selection of Premium Teas	€ 9.00

Camomile & Lavander	Camomile & Lavander
Smokey Earl Grey	Smokey Earl Grey
Portugues Bergamot & Earl Grey	Portugues Bergamot & Earl Grey
Iranian Isfahán	Iranian Isfahán
Green Tea Mango	Green Tea Mango
Rooibos Paradise	Rooibos Paradise
Milky Oolong	Milky Oolong
Jasmin Phoenix Eyes	Jasmin Phoenix Eyes
Japanese Genmaicha	Japanese Genmaicha

Sumos Frescos & Batidos

Fresh Juice & Milkshake

SUMOS NATURAIS | FRUIT JUICES

SUMO DE LARANJA	€ 6.00
-----------------	--------

Espremido na hora | fresh squeezed

ENERGY

Ananás, Menta e Gengibre Pineapple, Mint and Ginger	€ 8.50
---	--------

DETOX

Cenoura, Maçã, Limão, Laranja e Gengibre Carrot, Apple, Lemon, Orange and Ginger	€ 8.50
--	--------

GREEN MOOD

Espinafre, Salsa, Pepino, Limão e Pêra Spinach, Parsley, Cucumber and Pear	€ 8.50
--	--------

ANTIOXIDANT

Morango, Mirtilo, Framboesa e Arando Strawberry, Raspberry and Cranberry	€ 8.50
--	--------

BAUNILHA / CHOCOLATE Vanilla Chocolate	€ 9.50
--	--------

MORANGO / BANANA Strawberry Banana	€ 9.50
--	--------

OREO E BAUNILHA Oreo and Vanilla	€ 9.50
------------------------------------	--------

CAFÉ COFEE	€ 9.50
--------------	--------

Descoberta matinal

Morning Discoveries

INGLÊS | ENGLISH

Ovo Estrelado, Salsicha, Feijão, Tomate, Cogumelos, Bacon, Hash Brown e Torrada Fried Eggs, Sausage, Baked Beans, Tomatoes Mushrooms, Bacon, Hash Brown, Toast	€ 16
---	------

SELEÇÃO DE PÃO | BREAD SELECTION

Bolinha de Pão, Baguete de Cereais, Croissant Pão Chocolate, Compota, Mel e Manteiga Roll Bread, Cereals Baguette, Croissant and 'Pain au Chocolat' Jam, Honey and Butter	€ 7.90
--	--------

IOGURTE & GRANOLA | YOGHURT & GRANOLA

Frutos Vermelhos, Banana e Mel do Algarve Red Fruits, Banana and Algarve Honey	€ 9,50
---	--------

BRIOCHE FRANCESA | BRIOCHE FRENCH TOAST

Frutos Vermelhos e Iogurte Grego Red Fruit Jam and Natural Yoghurt	€ 11.00
---	---------

PANQUECAS DE AVEIA | OAT PANCAKES

Morangos, Mirtilos, Framboesa, Banana, Iogurte e Mel do Algarve Strawberries, Blueberries, Raspberries, Banana, Yoghurt and Algarve Honey	€ 10.00
--	---------

PANQUECA COM BACON E OVO ESTRELADO |

BACON AND FRIED EGGS PANCAKES	€ 12.00
-------------------------------	---------

EXTRA : Maple Syrup

€ 0.90

OVOS | EGGS

OVOS MEXIDOS COM SALMÃO FUMADO |

SCRAMBLED EGGS WITH SALMON	€ 14.50
----------------------------	---------

Tosta de Pão Integral com Sementes Abacate, Ovo Mexido e Salmão Fumado
Homemade Whole Bread Toast with Seeds, Avocado, Scrambled eggs and Smoked Salmon

OMELETE SIMPLES COM TOSTA | PLAIN OMELETTE WITH TOAST

Bolinha de Pão, Baguete de Cereais, Croissant Pão Chocolate, Compota, Mel e Manteiga Roll Bread, Cereals Baguette, Croissant and 'Pain au Chocolat' Jam, Honey and Butter	€ 9.50
--	--------

EXTRA :

Queijo / Fiambre Cheese / Ham	€ 2.50
---------------------------------	--------

Abacate | Bacon | Cogumelos | Avocado / Streaky Bacon / Mushroom

TOAST | TOSTIES

TOSTAS DE FIAMBRE OU QUEIJO HAM OR CHEESE TOASTIE	€ 7.90
---	--------

TOSTA MISTA HAM OR CHEESE TOASTIE	€ 9,50
-------------------------------------	--------

TOSTA DE BACON E QUEIJO BACON AND CHEESE TOASTIE	€ 11.00
--	---------

TOSTA DE BACON E OVO MEXIDO BACON AND SCRAMBLED EGG TOASTIE	€ 10.00
---	---------

SANDES em baguete | COLD SANDWICHES in baguette

QUEIJO OU FIAMBRE CHEESE OR HAM	€ 6.00
-----------------------------------	--------

BACON	€ 7.00
-------	--------

MISTA HAM AND CHEESE	€ 7.50
------------------------	--------

BAGUETTE DE FRANGO CHICKEN BAGUETTE	€ 8.50
---------------------------------------	--------

Tomate, Alface e Maionese | Tomato, Lettuce and Mayonnaise

BAGUETE DE ATUM TUNA BAGUETTE	€ 8.50
---------------------------------	--------

Atum, Ovo, Pepino, Alface e Maionese | Tuna, Egg, Cucumber, Lettuce and Mayonnaise

PEQUENO ALMOÇO CRIANÇA | BREAKFAST CHILDREN

PANQUECA SIMPLES com mel do Algarve PLAIN PANCAKE with Algarve's Honey	€ 6.50
--	--------

TOSTA FRANCESA COM NUTELA NUTELA FRENCH TOAST	€ 7.00
---	--------

OVO MEXIDO COM TOSTA SCRAMBLED EGGS TOAST	€ 7.00
---	--------

EXTRA : Nutela Fruta fresca Iogurte Grego Nutela Fresh Fruit Greek yogurt	€ 1.50
---	--------

SPIKES

RESTAURANT | COCKTAIL BAR | LOUNGE

FINE CUISINE
& Signature Cocktails



spikes.pt



For Reservations & Events
(+351) 924 216 004
reservationspikes@gmail.com

Spikes, Parque do Golfe, Av. do Mar, 8135-034, Almancil

We only accept card payment over 10 euros. If you have any allergies or food intolerance please inform us immediately. No dish, food or drink, including cover charge, may be charged if not requested by the customer or is unusable. Decree-Law No 10/2015 of 01/16/2015 - Article 135.º-n.º3 All prices include VAT in force

SPIKES

RESTAURANT | COCKTAIL BAR | LOUNGE

BREAKFAST

Menu

Café e chás

Coffees and Teas

CAFÉ | COFFEE

Expresso	Single Expresso	€ 2.00
Expresso Macchiato	Expresso Macchiato	€ 2.50
Abatanado	Americano	€ 4.00
Duplo	Double Expresso	€ 4.00
Café com Leite	White Coffee	€ 4.00
Galão	Latte	€ 4.50
Cappuccino	Cappuccino	€ 4.50
Moka	Moka	€ 4.50
Chocolate Quente	Hot Chocolate	€ 6.50
Ice Coffee Latte	Ice Coffee Latte	€ 6.50
Ice Coffee Americano	Ice Coffee Americano	€ 6.50

EXTRA

Banilha, Chocolate, Caramelo | Vanilla, Chocolate, Caramel, Leite | Milk

CHÁ | TEAS

Preto	Black	€ 4.50
Verde	Green	€ 4.50
Menta	Peppermint	€ 4.50
Camomila	Camomile	€ 4.50
Earl Grey	Earl Grey	€ 4.50

EXTRA : Tea bag

Chá de Menta Fresca	Fresh Mint Tea	€ 4.50
Seleção de Chás Premium	Selection of Premium Teas	€ 9.00

Camomile & Lavander	Camomile & Lavander
Smokey Earl Grey	Smokey Earl Grey
Portugues Bergamot & Earl Grey	Portugues Bergamot & Earl Grey
Iranian Isfahán	Iranian Isfahán
Green Tea Mango	Green Tea Mango
Rooibos Paradise	Rooibos Paradise
Milky Oolong	Milky Oolong
Jasmin Phoenix Eyes	Jasmin Phoenix Eyes
Japanese Genmaicha	Japanese Genmaicha

Sumos Frescos & Batidos

Fresh Juice & Milkshake

SUMOS NATURAIS | FRUIT JUICES

SUMO DE LARANJA	€ 6.00
-----------------	--------

Espremido na hora | fresh squeezed

ENERGY

Ananás, Menta e Gengibre Pineapple, Mint and Ginger	€ 8.50
---	--------

DETOX

Cenoura, Maçã, Limão, Laranja e Gengibre Carrot, Apple, Lemon, Orange and Ginger	€ 8.50
--	--------

GREEN MOOD

Espinafre, Salsa, Pepino, Limão e Pêra Spinach, Parsley, Cucumber and Pear	€ 8.50
--	--------

ANTIOXIDANT

Morango, Mirtilo, Framboesa e Arando Strawberry, Raspberry and Cranberry	€ 8.50
--	--------

BAUNILHA / CHOCOLATE Vanilla Chocolate	€ 9.50
--	--------

MORANGO / BANANA Strawberry Banana	€ 9.50
--	--------

OREO E BAUNILHA Oreo and Vanilla	€ 9.50
------------------------------------	--------

CAFÉ COFEE	€ 9.50
--------------	--------

Descoberta matinal

Morning Discoveries

INGLÊS | ENGLISH

Ovo Estrelado, Salsicha, Feijão, Tomate, Cogumelos, Bacon, Hash Brown e Torrada Fried Eggs, Sausage, Baked Beans, Tomatoes Mushrooms, Bacon, Hash Brown, Toast	€ 16
--	------

SELEÇÃO DE PÃO | BREAD SELECTION

Bolinha de Pão, Baguete de Cereais, Croissant Pão Chocolate, Compota, Mel e Manteiga Roll Bread, Cereals Baguette, Croissant and 'Pain au Chocolat' Jam, Honey and Butter	€ 7.90
---	--------

IOGURTE & GRANOLA | YOGHURT & GRANOLA

Frutos Vermelhos, Banana e Mel do Algarve Red Fruits, Banana and Algarve Honey	€ 9,50
--	--------

BRIOCHE FRANCESA | BRIOCHE FRENCH TOAST

Frutos Vermelhos e Iogurte Grego Red Fruit Jam and Natural Yoghurt	€ 11.00
--	---------

PANQUECAS DE AVEIA | OAT PANCAKES

Morangos, Mirtilos, Framboesa, Banana, Iogurte e Mel do Algarve Strawberries, Blueberries, Raspberries, Banana, Yoghurt and Algarve Honey	€ 10.00
---	---------

PANQUECA COM BACON E OVO ESTRELADO | BACON AND FRIED EGGS PANCAKES

EXTRA : Maple Syrup	€ 0.90
---------------------	--------

OVOS | EGGS

OVOS MEXIDOS COM SALMÃO FUMADO | SCRAMBLED EGGS WITH SALMON

Tosta de Pão Integral com Sementes Abacate, Ovo Mexido e Salmão Fumado Homemade Whole Bread Toast with Seeds, Avocado, Scrambled eggs and Smoked Salmon	€ 14.50
---	---------

OMELETE SIMPLES COM TOSTA | PLAIN OMELETTE WITH TOAST

Bolinha de Pão, Baguete de Cereais, Croissant Pão Chocolate, Compota, Mel e Manteiga Roll Bread, Cereals Baguette, Croissant and 'Pain au Chocolat' Jam, Honey and Butter	€ 9.50
---	--------

EXTRA :

Queijo / Fiambre Cheese / Ham Abacate Bacon Cogumelos Avocado / Streaky Bacon / Mushroom	€ 2.50
--	--------

TOAST | TOSTIES

TOSTAS DE FIAMBRE OU QUEIJO HAM OR CHEESE TOASTIE	€ 7.90
---	--------

TOSTA MISTA HAM OR CHEESE TOASTIE	€ 9,50
-------------------------------------	--------

TOSTA DE BACON E QUEIJO BACON AND CHEESE TOASTIE	€ 11.00
--	---------

TOSTA DE BACON E OVO MEXIDO BACON AND SCRAMBLED EGG TOASTIE	€ 10.00
---	---------

SANDES em baguete | COLD SANDWICHES in baguette

QUEIJO OU FIAMBRE CHEESE OR HAM	€ 6.00
-----------------------------------	--------

BACON	€ 7.00
-------	--------

MISTA HAM AND CHEESE	€ 7.50
------------------------	--------

BAGUETTE DE FRANGO CHICKEN BAGUETTE	€ 8.50
---------------------------------------	--------

Tomate, Alface e Maionese | Tomato, Lettuce and Mayonnaise

BAGUETE DE ATUM TUNA BAGUETTE	€ 8.50
---------------------------------	--------

Atum, Ovo, Pepino, Alface e Maionese | Tuna, Egg, Cucumber, Lettuce and Mayonnaise

PEQUENO ALMOÇO CRIANÇA | BREAKFAST CHILDREN

PANQUECA SIMPLES com mel do Algarve PLAIN PANCAKE with Algarve's Honey	€ 6.50
--	--------

TOSTA FRANCESA COM NUTELA NUTELA FRENCH TOAST	€ 7.00
---	--------

OVO MEXIDO COM TOSTA SCRAMBLED EGGS TOAST	€ 7.00
---	--------

EXTRA : Nutela Fruta fresca Iogurte Grego Nutela Fresh Fruit Greek yogurt	€ 1.50
---	--------